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3-45 Boater FRANK JR ARTHURS OH N 5 5 15.63 0.00 15.63 5 5 14.79 0.00 14.79 30.42

2-24 Boater DONOVAN WORKMAN OH N 5 5 16.75 0.00 3.94 16.75 5 5 13.43 0.00 13.43 30.18

2-34 Boater ED ELLIOTT OH N 5 5 16.81 0.00 4.94 16.81 5 5 13.17 0.00 13.17 29.98

4-69 Boater EDDIE LEVIN OH N 5 5 11.25 0.00 11.25 5 5 17.33 0.00 17.33 28.58

2-35 Boater ALLEX CONNER OH N 5 5 16.56 0.00 4.31 16.56 5 5 11.37 0.00 2.63 11.37 27.93

1-6 Boater TODD BENTLEY OH N 5 5 13.13 0.00 3.63 13.13 5 5 14.78 0.00 3.97 14.78 27.91

1-7 Boater TROY SNEDDON OH N 5 5 13.00 0.00 3.63 13.00 5 5 14.45 0.00 3.01 14.45 27.45

4-75 Boater WESLEY CLUTTER OH N 5 5 10.56 0.00 10.56 5 5 14.28 0.00 4.32 14.28 24.84

4-62 Boater RIES PARVIN OH N 5 5 9.69 0.00 9.69 5 5 14.22 0.00 14.22 23.91

1-1 Boater PAT UPTHAGROVE MI N 5 5 12.19 0.00 12.19 5 5 11.66 0.00 11.66 23.85

3-54 Boater ANDY FRYER OH N 5 5 13.63 0.00 13.63 5 5 10.20 0.00 10.20 23.83

1-5 Boater GREG HAYMAKER OH N 4 4 10.25 0.00 10.25 5 5 13.23 0.00 2.75 13.23 23.48

2-27 Boater ANTHONY BORKOSKI OH N 5 5 12.81 0.00 12.81 5 5 10.53 0.00 10.53 23.34

4-73 Boater TONY GRUBBS OH N 5 5 13.00 0.00 3.56 13.00 5 5 10.30 0.00 10.30 23.30

3-46 Boater DYLAN BROWDER OH N 5 5 14.88 0.00 4.50 14.88 4 4 8.37 0.00 8.37 23.25

1-11 Boater ROB DEAN OH N 5 5 12.69 0.00 12.69 5 5 10.49 0.00 10.49 23.18

1-9 Boater ROBERT COX JR OH N 5 5 10.88 0.00 10.88 5 5 11.58 0.00 11.58 22.46

4-64 Boater LANCE WARGO OH N 5 5 10.75 0.00 10.75 5 5 11.32 0.00 11.32 22.07

1-18 Boater SHAWN WALKER OH N 5 5 10.63 0.00 2.75 10.63 5 5 11.23 0.00 11.23 21.86

2-25 Boater WILL TOWNSEND OH N 5 5 11.63 0.00 11.63 5 5 10.07 0.00 10.07 21.70

2-39 Boater MIKE KINDER OH N 5 5 12.25 0.00 12.25 5 4 9.83 0.50 9.33 21.58

2-21 Boater ANDREW BERGER OH N 5 5 9.63 0.00 9.63 5 5 11.88 0.00 11.88 21.51

4-66 Boater GEORGE BILLOS OH N 5 5 10.69 0.00 10.69 5 5 10.51 0.00 10.51 21.20

2-29 Boater CHASE FENNELL MI N 3 3 9.63 0.00 4.38 9.63 5 5 11.31 0.00 11.31 20.94

3-58 Boater SCOTT ROLFE OH N 5 5 10.38 0.00 10.38 5 5 10.52 0.00 10.52 20.90

3-44 Boater COLT SAMMONS OH N 5 5 13.88 0.00 3.19 13.88 3 3 6.37 0.00 6.37 20.25

1-12 Boater ROBERT COX SR OH N 5 5 9.63 0.00 9.63 4 4 10.05 0.00 10.05 19.68
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3-52 Boater RICK LAMP OH N 5 5 14.38 0.00 4.19 14.38 2 2 5.14 0.00 5.14 19.52

2-38 Boater JUSTIN WILLIAMS OH N 4 4 8.00 0.00 8.00 5 5 11.49 0.00 11.49 19.49

3-51 Boater RICHARD LAW OH N 2 2 6.88 0.00 6.88 5 5 12.11 0.00 12.11 18.99

2-31 Boater LOUIE KUNKLE OH N 5 5 9.63 0.00 9.63 5 5 9.31 0.00 9.31 18.94

3-49 Boater DAVID HORSTMAN MI N 5 5 9.50 0.00 9.50 5 5 9.39 0.00 9.39 18.89

4-68 Boater JEREMY MCLAUGHLIN OH N 2 2 4.50 0.00 4.50 5 5 14.30 0.00 14.30 18.80

4-61 Boater JOHNNY THOMPSON OH N 5 5 10.88 0.00 10.88 3 3 7.05 0.00 7.05 17.93

4-63 Boater ANDRE GRAY OH N 3 3 6.19 0.00 6.19 5 5 11.18 0.00 11.18 17.37

1-3 Boater MATT FISHER OH N 4 4 8.19 0.00 8.19 5 5 9.16 0.00 9.16 17.35

2-40 Boater ALAN WAYNE OH N 4 4 8.75 0.00 8.75 4 4 7.96 0.00 7.96 16.71

3-47 Boater RANDY BURR MI N 3 3 6.56 0.00 6.56 4 4 9.89 0.00 9.89 16.45

2-33 Boater KEVIN WELLS OH N 3 3 8.19 0.00 3.81 8.19 4 4 7.95 0.00 7.95 16.14

1-2 Boater BEAU NISHIMURA OH N 3 3 6.00 0.00 6.00 5 5 9.88 0.00 9.88 15.88

1-20 Boater ANGEL ROSARIO MI N 3 3 6.56 0.00 6.56 5 5 9.32 0.00 9.32 15.88

2-30 Boater SAM CARON MI N 3 3 6.13 0.00 6.13 5 0 11.85 2.50 9.35 15.48

2-23 Boater DONNIE PHILLIPS OH N 3 3 6.63 0.00 6.63 4 4 8.52 0.00 8.52 15.15

1-10 Boater TRISTAN BORKOSKI OH N 4 4 14.44 0.00 14.44 0.00 0.00 14.44

3-48 Boater MARK GOETSCH MI N 3 3 7.00 0.00 7.00 2 2 6.97 0.00 4.96 6.97 13.97

4-71 Boater GARY TIPPS OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 13.95 0.00 3.10 13.95 13.95

4-70 Boater JOSHUA GUTHRIE OH N 3 3 6.50 0.00 6.50 3 3 7.15 0.00 7.15 13.65

3-42 Boater NATHAN POLING OH N 1 1 2.44 0.00 2.44 2.44 5 5 10.86 0.00 10.86 13.30

2-22 Boater DON ARY OH N 3 3 6.44 0.00 6.44 3 3 6.33 0.00 3.40 6.33 12.77

3-56 Boater LAMONTE WHITE OH N 5 5 11.63 0.00 3.63 11.63 0.00 0.00 11.63

1-13 Boater BRIAN MATTHEWS OH N 2 2 5.31 0.00 5.31 2 2 6.31 0.00 6.31 11.62

4-72 Boater MITCHELL HALE OH N 4 4 7.69 0.00 7.69 2 2 3.63 0.00 3.63 11.32

4-65 Boater ROBERT HOLZER OH N 5 5 10.88 0.00 10.88 0.00 0.00 10.88

1-14 Boater THOMAS SPOLJARIC OH N 2 2 4.25 0.00 4.25 3 3 5.75 0.00 5.75 10.00

4-76 Boater LEROY MILLER OH N 3 3 6.31 0.00 6.31 2 2 3.50 0.00 3.50 9.81

1-8 Boater DAVID SLONAKER JR. OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 9.51 0.00 9.51 9.51

1-15 Boater TROY STOKES MI N 1 1 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 3 3 7.02 0.00 7.02 9.02

2-28 Boater SCOTT MARKLEY OH N 3 3 5.69 0.00 5.69 2 2 3.32 0.00 3.32 9.01

4-67 Boater STANLEY VANPELT OH N 4 4 8.31 0.00 8.31 0.00 0.00 8.31

2-37 Boater BLAINE BUCY OH N 1 1 3.19 0.00 3.19 3.19 2 2 4.29 0.00 4.29 7.48

3-43 Boater DANNY GATRELL OH N 3 3 7.31 0.00 7.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.31

3-59 Boater RONNIE SHEPHARD JR OH N 2 2 7.00 0.00 4.56 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00



3-41 Boater GARY SOLOMON MI N 4 4 6.63 0.00 6.63 0.00 0.00 6.63

2-36 Boater DAVE WELLS OH N 3 3 5.88 0.00 5.88 0.00 0.00 5.88

3-57 Boater KELVIN VARNER OH N 1 1 1.94 0.00 1.94 1.94 2 2 3.26 0.00 3.26 5.20

3-60 Boater SCOTT COOKE OH N 2 2 4.63 0.00 4.63 0.00 0.00 4.63

1-4 Boater KEN BAKE OH N 1 1 2.63 0.00 2.63 2.63 1 1 1.67 0.00 1.67 4.30

1-19 Boater COLE SCHMERSAL OH N 2 2 4.25 0.00 4.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.25

1-16 Boater TONY HOLZER OH N 2 2 3.63 0.00 3.63 0.00 0.00 3.63

3-55 Boater JOE WILCOX OH N 1 1 2.75 0.00 2.75 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.75

1-17 Boater JOSH KOLODZAIKE MI N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-26 Boater CHARLES NEUTZLING OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-32 Boater DOUG SCHANE OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3-50 Boater TOM TSCHAPPATT OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3-53 Boater MILES JOHNSON OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-74 Boater SHAWN ELLIOTT MI N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 254 254 608.51 0 0.00 0 608.51 244 238 565.29 0 3.00 0 562.29 1170.80

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-1 Boater PAT UPTHAGROVE MI N 23.85

1-15 Boater TROY STOKES MI N 9.02

2-30 Boater SAM CARON MI N 15.48

3-48 Boater MARK GOETSCH MI N 13.97 62.32 44.82 107.14
2-35 Boater ALLEX CONNER OH N 27.93

3-46 Boater DYLAN BROWDER OH N 23.25

3-60 Boater SCOTT COOKE OH N 4.63

4-73 Boater TONY GRUBBS OH N 23.30 79.11 59.16 138.27

TEAM TOTAL

RANGER CUP BONUS
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1-4 1-64 CoAnglerJOE HARMON OH N 5 5 14.81 0.00 3.44 14.81 5 5 12.88 0.00 2.89 12.88 27.69

1-13 3-35 CoAnglerSTEVEN WRIGHT OH N 5 5 15.19 0.00 3.81 15.19 5 5 10.18 0.00 3.09 10.18 25.37

2-29 1-70 CoAnglerJOEY ELLIOTT MI N 3 3 9.63 0.00 3.88 9.63 5 5 14.68 0.00 3.54 14.68 24.31

1-2 4-11 CoAnglerSANDY DETWEILER OH N 5 5 12.88 0.00 3.44 12.88 5 5 10.21 0.00 10.21 23.09

1-18 1-66 CoAnglerJAKE GUISINGER OH N 5 5 15.19 0.00 3.81 15.19 3 3 6.71 0.00 6.71 21.90

1-5 3-40 CoAnglerKURTIS FOGLE OH N 5 5 14.00 0.00 4.63 14.00 4 4 7.18 0.00 7.18 21.18

1-6 3-28 CoAnglerJAY SHAFFER MI N 3 3 7.63 0.00 7.63 5 5 12.63 0.00 3.29 12.63 20.26

1-17 1-63 CoAnglerGLENN COLEMAN OH N 5 5 10.00 0.00 10.00 4 4 9.42 0.00 9.42 19.42

1-7 3-24 CoAnglerERIC CARSTEN OH N 2 2 4.81 0.00 4.81 5 5 13.92 0.00 13.92 18.73

1-16 1-72 CoAnglerDARREN BALDOGO OH N 5 5 12.75 0.00 12.75 2 2 5.97 0.00 5.97 18.72

1-14 4-18 CoAnglerCOLTEN DIDION OH N 5 5 10.56 0.00 10.56 4 4 8.11 0.00 8.11 18.67

1-3 3-34 CoAnglerADAM GATCHELL OH N 3 3 7.38 0.00 7.38 5 5 11.19 0.00 11.19 18.57

1-15 4-6 CoAnglerJONATHAN CAMPBELL OH N 3 3 9.50 0.00 9.50 4 4 9.07 0.00 9.07 18.57

1-20 2-60 CoAnglerDYLAN PHILLIPS OH N 5 5 11.94 0.00 11.94 3 3 6.49 0.00 2.8 6.49 18.43

1-10 4-7 CoAnglerFRED TIETZ OH N 4 4 7.94 0.00 7.94 5 5 10.41 0.00 10.41 18.35

1-1 2-58 CoAnglerAMOS MINARD OH N 4 4 9.63 0.00 3.63 9.63 4 4 7.97 0.00 7.97 17.60

3-42 2-45 CoAnglerARTHUR STAHLHUT MI N 1 1 2.50 0.00 2.50 2.50 5 5 14.87 0.00 3.99 14.87 17.37

1-19 2-51 CoAnglerDAVE FOGLE OH N 5 5 10.94 0.00 10.94 3 3 6.35 0.00 6.35 17.29

1-9 1-74 CoAnglerDAMIEN SCHMERSAL OH N 5 5 13.19 0.00 3.50 13.19 1 1 3.89 0.00 3.89 3.89 17.08

1-12 1-68 CoAnglerBRYCE BORENSTEIN OH N 2 2 4.00 0.00 4.00 5 5 12.92 0.00 4.37 12.92 16.92

2-24 1-76 CoAnglerWALT DUNNING OH N 5 5 13.88 0.00 4.63 13.88 1 1 2.49 0.00 2.49 2.49 16.37

2-34 2-50 CoAnglerJASON RINEHART MI N 4 4 9.63 0.00 9.63 2 2 6.69 0.00 3.31 6.69 16.32

2-39 2-56 CoAnglerJOHN PETRISKO OH N 3 3 7.31 0.00 7.31 4 4 9.00 0.00 9.00 16.31

2-37 3-31 CoAnglerAARON MAIER OH N 3 3 5.63 0.00 5.63 5 5 9.92 0.00 9.92 15.55

2-36 2-52 CoAnglerDENNIS BLAKELY MI N 4 4 7.19 0.00 7.19 3 3 8.25 0.00 8.25 15.44

2-38 4-20 CoAnglerSTAN COX OH N 5 5 12.13 0.00 12.13 1 1 1.93 0.00 1.93 1.93 14.06

2-33 4-12 CoAnglerTIM DEAN OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 13.78 0.00 13.78 13.78
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2-40 2-41 CoAnglerBRIAN ICKES OH N 3 3 7.88 0.00 3.81 7.88 3 3 5.43 0.00 5.43 13.31

4-71 3-30 CoAnglerMATT SCHLABACH OH N 3 3 6.13 0.00 3.25 6.13 5 0 9.00 2.50 6.50 12.63

2-32 3-37 CoAnglerRICHARD BUCHANAN OH N 5 5 12.19 0.00 3.31 12.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.19

2-35 4-15 CoAnglerBILL CRAPSEY MI N 4 4 8.81 0.00 8.81 1 1 3.06 0.00 3.06 3.06 11.87

2-30 3-21 CoAnglerJEFF BOONE MI N 5 5 11.81 0.00 2.44 11.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.81

2-27 4-2 CoAnglerJOSEPH CHUPP OH N 2 2 4.63 0.00 4.63 3 3 6.60 0.00 6.60 11.23

2-25 1-62 CoAnglerRYAN BROWDER OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 11.15 0.00 3.27 11.15 11.15

1-11 3-23 CoAnglerNATHAN METZ OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 10.83 0.00 10.83 10.83

4-70 3-22 CoAnglerCALEB PIPES OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 10.45 0.00 10.45 10.45

2-28 2-46 CoAnglerMARK PULLEN OH N 2 2 4.88 0.00 4.88 2 2 5.00 0.00 5.00 9.88

2-26 2-57 CoAnglerNICK IRELAND MI N 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 9.87 0.00 9.87 9.87

2-23 4-8 CoAnglerSEAN GEER OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 5 9.80 0.00 3.18 9.80 9.80

2-21 1-3 CoAnglerMATT DILLON OH N 4 4 9.38 0.00 9.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.38

3-60 1-71 CoAnglerANDY GRYSZKA OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 4 9.00 0.00 9.00 9.00

3-47 3-27 CoAnglerTYLER SOLOMON MI N 1 1 3.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 2 2 5.89 0.00 5.89 8.89

3-51 3-29 CoAnglerTOM CONKLIN OH N 3 3 7.94 0.00 7.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.94

3-50 1-65 CoAnglerGREGORY JANTOVSKY MI N 2 2 4.38 0.00 2.88 4.38 1 1 1.71 0.00 1.71 1.71 6.09

3-58 1-73 CoAnglerKEVIN POLLARD OH N 1 1 2.25 0.00 2.25 2.25 2 2 3.77 0.00 3.77 6.02

3-43 3-25 CoAnglerADAM KINNEAR OH N 1 1 1.88 0.00 1.88 1.88 2 2 4.01 0.00 4.01 5.89

3-48 2-47 CoAnglerCONNOR FIERCE OH N 1 1 1.81 0.00 1.81 1.81 2 2 4.02 0.00 4.02 5.83

3-41 2-48 CoAnglerRODNEY POLING OH N 1 1 2.13 0.00 2.13 2.13 1 1 3.59 0.00 3.59 3.59 5.72

3-46 1-69 CoAnglerROBIN URICK OH N 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 3 5.57 0.00 5.57 5.57

3-45 4-4 CoAnglerANDREW WHITE MI N 1 1 2.81 0.00 2.13 2.81 2 2 2.72 0.00 2.72 5.53

3-57 3-33 CoAnglerTERRY SMITH OH N 1 1 2.50 0.00 2.50 2.50 1 1 2.55 0.00 2.55 5.05

3-54 1-67 CoAnglerWILLIAM GORDON OH N 2 2 5.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

3-53 3-36 CoAnglerMIKE ABSTEN OH N 2 2 4.94 0.00 3.19 4.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.94

3-59 4-19 CoAnglerTODD ROCK OH N 2 2 4.88 0.00 4.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.88

3-44 2-44 CoAnglerMIKE MCCLAIN OH N 1 1 2.75 0.00 2.75 2.75 1 1 1.96 0.00 1.96 1.96 4.71

1-8 3-38 CoAnglerCHRIS LANGENFELD OH N 1 1 2.25 0.00 2.25 2.25 1 1 2.23 0.00 2.23 2.23 4.48

3-56 3-39 CoAnglerVINCENT GRYSZKA OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 4.25 0.00 4.25 4.25

3-55 1-61 CoAnglerJOSH FRANCE OH N 1 1 1.88 0.00 1.88 1.88 1 1 2.02 0.00 2.02 2.02 3.90

3-49 2-42 CoAnglerJOSEPHUS THOMAS OH N 2 2 3.69 0.00 3.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.69

3-52 4-10 CoAnglerTOM MCCLINTIC OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.65 0.00 2.65 2.65 2.65

4-66 4-9 CoAnglerCHAD DEWALT OH N 1 1 2.56 0.00 2.56 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.56

4-74 1-75 CoAnglerDENNIS KNOWLES OH N 1 1 2.44 0.00 2.44 2.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.44



4-73 4-14 CoAnglerCARY WADE OH N 1 1 2.31 0.00 2.31 2.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.31

4-61 4-13 CoAnglerSTEVE GERDING OH N 1 1 2.13 0.00 2.13 2.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.13

4-62 2-59 CoAnglerTIM HOOKER OH N 1 1 2.00 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

4-64 4-5 CoAnglerRAYMOND MILLER OH N 1 1 1.88 0.00 1.88 1.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.88

4-68 4-16 CoAnglerKENNETH HUBBS OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.75 0.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

4-72 2-49 CoAnglerBRIAN BARNEY OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.48 0.00 1.48 1.48 1.48

2-22 4-1 CoAnglerJORDAN MOUNT OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-76 4-17 CoAnglerZACH MONTAVON OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-75 3-26 CoAnglerTODD TERWILLIGER OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2-31 3-29 CoAnglerDREW KUHNLE OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-63 2-43 CoAnglerBRYAN BEST OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-65 2-53 CoAnglerJOHN WELCH OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-69 2-54 CoAnglerMATT GORHAM OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4-67 2-55 CoAnglerRANDY GRAY OH N 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 161 161 393.36 0 0.00 0 393.36 168 163 387.47 0 2.50 0 384.97 778.33

TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-2 4-4 CoAnglerANDREW WHITE MI N 5.53

2-33 3-27 CoAnglerTYLER SOLOMON MI N 8.89

4-62 1-65 CoAnglerGREGORY JANTOVSKY MI N 6.09

4-76 1-70 CoAnglerJOEY ELLIOTT MI N 24.31 44.82 ADD TO BOATERS

1-6 4-7 CoAnglerFRED TIETZ OH N 18.35

1-13 4-2 CoAnglerJOSEPH CHUPP OH N 11.23

3-52 2-60 CoAnglerDYLAN PHILLIPS OH N 18.43

4-74 1-62 CoAnglerRYAN BROWDER OH N 11.15 59.16 ADD TO BOATERS

Scales Setup: X

Pounds and Ounces

Pounds and Hundreths X

TEAM TOTAL


